
PROGRAMME 2025-2026

2025 Speaker/Event Subject

Wed. 10th Sept Ken Cox Rhododendrons, Azaleas & Camellias 

Wed. 8th Oct Colin Wren, NTS Harmony and Priorwood Gardens

Wed. 12th Nov Alan Bennell Scottish & West Coast Gardens

Wed. 10th Dec CHRISTMAS PARTY

2026

Wed. 7th Jan ZOOM Michael Brown

Garden Historian Medieval Gardens

Wed. 11th Feb Matt Williamson

Physiotherapist

Is Gardening the next Olympic Sport?

Wed. 11th Mar Brian Young

Holm Farm Plants Holm Farm Garden

Wed. 8th Apr Sandra Bannister

 Tealeaf Garden & Cafe, Culross Tealeaf Garden

Wed. 13th May AGM

John Hancox

Scottish Heritage Fruit Trees

Sat. 9th May ANNUAL PLANT SALE

Wed. 10th Jun SUMMER SOCIAL


